
Patient Name 

Received Dt 

Parameter 

Bill No/ UMR No :BIL2324038949/KH103875 

BLOOD GROUP. 

Rh (D) Typing. 

CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY 

: Mrs. Kalpana Batra 

DEPARTMENT OF BLOOD BANK 

BLOOD GROUPING AND RH 

: 09-Sep-23 09:56 am 

Specimen 

UCKIMS-KINGSWAY 

EDTA Whole 
Blood & 

Plasma/ Serum 

Results 

"o" 

" Negative "(-Ve) 

Age /Gender 
Referred By 
Report Date 

HOSPITALS 

*** End Of Report *** 

: 36 Y(s)/Female 

:Dr. Vimmi Goel MBBS,MD 
:09-Sep-23 12:35 pm 

Gel Card Method 

SPANV Medisearch Lifesciences Private Limited 
44, ParWana Bawan, Kingsway, Nagpu-440 0U1, tvtanarasira, ndia. Phone: +91 0712 6789100 CIN: U74999MH2018PTC303510 



Patient Name 

Received Dt 

Parameter 

Bill No/ UMR No : BIL2324038949/KH103875 

Volume 
Colour. 

URINE MICROSCOPY 
PHYSICAL EXAMINATION 

Appearance 

Reaction (pH) 
Specific gravity 

CHEMICAL EXAMINATION 

Urine Protein 

Sugar 
Bilirubin 
Ketone Bodies 
Nitrate 

Urobilinogen 

Epithelial Cells 
R.B.C. 

Pus Celis 

Casts 

Crystals 

MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION 

HAEMOGRAM 
Haemoglobin 
Haematocrit(PCV) 
RBC Count 

Mean Cell Volume (MCV) 
Mean Cell Haemoglobin (MCH) 

RDW 

Mean Cell Haemoglobin 
Concentration (MCHC) 

Platelet count 
WBC Count 

:Mrs. Kalpana Batra 

Neutrophils 

: 09-Sep-23 09:28 am 

DIFFERENTIAL COUNT 

Lymphocytes 

Eosinophils 

Monocytes 

CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY 

Basophils 

Absolute Neutrophil Count 
Absolute Lymphocyte Count 
Absolute Eosinophil Count 
Absolute Monocyte Count 

Specimen 

Urine 

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

Urine 

Urine 

Blood 

Blood 

Results 

20 ml 

Pale yellow 
Clear 

5.0 

1.020 

Negative 

Negative 
Negative 
Negative 
Negative 
Normal 

5-10 

Absent 
0-1 

Absent 
Absent 

12.3 gm% 
37.8 % 

83 fI 

27.1 pg 
32.6 g/I 

61.1 % 

C KIMS-KINGSWAY 

34.7 % 

1,8 % 

2.3 % 

0.1 % 

Age /Gender :36 Y(s)/Female 
Referred By : Dr. Vimmi Goel MBBS,MD 
Report Date 

4.6 - 8.0 

1.005 - 1.025 

4.53 Millions/cummB.8 - 4.8 Millions/cumm 

4826.9 /cumm 

2741.3 /cumm 
142.2 /cumm 
1817 cumm 

0 - 4 /hpf 

0- 4 /hpf 
0 - 4 /hpf 

36.0 - 46.0 % 

12.0 - 15.0 gm% 

14.6 /% 11.5 - 14.0 % 

368 10^3/cumm 150 - 450 10^3/cumm 
7900 cells/cumm 4000 - 11000 cells/cumm 

83- 101 fI 

27 -32 pg 

HOSPITALS 

31.5 - 35.0 g/l 

50 - 70 % 

:09-Sep-23 11:31 am 

20 - 40 % 

1 -6 % 

Method 

Indicators 

2000 - 7000 /cumm 
1000 - 4800 /cumm 

20500/cumm 
200- 1000 /cumm 

ion concentration 

protein error of pH 
indicator 
GOD/POD 
Diazonium 
Legal's est Principle 

Ehrlich's Reaction 

Manual 

Photometric 
Calculated 

Photometric 
Calculated 
Calculated 
Calculated 

Calculated 
Impedance 
Impedance 

Flow Cytometry/Light 
microscopy 
Flow Cytometry/Light 
microscopy 
Flow Cytometry/Light 
microscopy 

2- PNV Medisearch LifesfRISESDY 
Flow CytomSAimited 

44, Papvara Bhawan, Kingsway, NagpurgA40,A9 MahaJAsKa. India. 
Phone 91 67126789100 

.mireARMH2018PTC303510 Calculated 

Calculated 

Calculated 
Calculated 



Patient Name 
Bill No/ UMR No 

Received Dt 

Parameter 

RBC 
WBC 

Absolute Basophil Count 
PERIPHERAL SMEAR 

Platelets 
ESR 

:Mrs. Kalpana Batra 

CLINICAL DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY 

: BIL2324038949/KH103875 

: 09-Sep-23 09:56 am 

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY 

Verified By ::11100499 

GLE KIMS-KINGSWAY 

Specimen 

Blood 

Test results related only to the item tested. 

Results 
7.9 /cumm 

As Above 

Adequate 
Normochromic Normocytic 
28 mmn/hr 

Suggested Clinical Correlation * If neccessary, Please discuss 

Age /Gender :36 Y(s)/Female Referred By :Dr. Vimmi Goel MBBS,MD Report Date :09-Sep-23 12:46 pm 

No part of the report can be reproduced without written permission of the laboratory. 

Biological Reference 
0- 100 /cumm 

HOSPITALS 

*** End Of Report **k* 

0- 20 mm/hr 

Method 
Calculated 

Automated Westergren's Method 

Dr. PURVA JAISWAL, MBBS,MD,DNB CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST SPANV Medisearch Lifesciences Private Limited 
44, Parwana Bhawan, Kingsway, Nagpur - 440 001, Maharashtra, India. Phone: +91 0712 6789100 CIN: U74999MH2018PTC303510 
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